

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3223/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2012 in CRMWP No.2015/2012  
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BRIJ PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 04/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjeet Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Parthiv K. Goswami, Adv.  
Mr. Pradhuman Gohil, Adv.  
Mr. S. Hari Haran, Adv.  
Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable within three months.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master