

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3223/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2012 in CRMWP No.2015/2012, of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BRIJ PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents, exemption  
from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 21/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Parthiv K. Goswami, Adv.  
Mr. Yashvardhan Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rohit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

We are informed that by our order dated 11.2.2014, we have directed  
the learned Magistrate to pass appropriate order on 18th February, 2014.  
When the matter was posted for hearing, learned Magistrate was on leave.  
The case is now fixed for 27.2.2014. We expect the learned Magistrate to  
dispose of the matter on that day.

List the matter on 3.3.2014.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]  
Court Master

[Indu Pokhriyal]  
Court Master